
SENATOR LYNDO N B . JOHNSO N 
DAILY DIAR Y 

The Senato r bega n hi s da y a t (place ) LB J Ranc h 

Day Tuesday 

Date. 
July 19 , 196 0 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (includ e visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

7:30a 
9:15a 
10:00a 
1:00p  f
1:15p  t
1:30p  f
1:45p  f

2:00p f
2:15p 
2:45p 
3:45p 
6:00p 
7:00p  f
7:15p f
9:00p 

Mrs. Johnso n t o se e Lucy a t Cam p Mysti c 
Breakfast - - Go v an d Mrs . Collin s an d daughter s 
Gov Collin s an d famil y lef t ranc h 
Gov. Hollin s (S . C. ) 
Sen Clement s (Frankfort , KY ) 
Jerry Hollema n (Austin ) 
Don Thoma s (Houston ) 
Gov. Ellingto n (Nashville , Tenn ) 
To Austi n - - se e trave l activit y 
To KTB C 
to ge t haircu t 
To Ranc h - - se e trave l activit y 
Larry Blackma n (Austin ) 
Sen Hartk e (Brady , Tex ) - - t o sa y h e an d hi s famil y wer e arrivin g tonigh t 
Dinner: Mrs . Johnson , Dr . an d Mrs . Bailey , Home r an d Elois e T . ;  MM , 

Ashton, Georg e Reedy , Dian a 

Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE Page No. 



TELEPHONE CODE: f  -  from 
t -  to 
Lo - Local 
LD - Long Distance 

EXPENDITURE CODE: 

A -  Automobile 
C -  Cab 
E -  Entertainment 

CP - Commercial Plane 
R -  Restaurant 
T -  Tips 

SP - Special Plane RR  - Train 

Notes concerning the Senator's Activity 

TRAVEL ACTIVITY 

Diary 
Entry 
No. 

Departure 
Time 

From (Place) 
Mode of 
Travel* Accompanied by Destination 

(Place) 

Arrival 
Time Remarks** 

9 

12 

2:15p 

6:00p Austin 

LBJ Ranc h 7 5 D 

same 

Eloise, Mr . Kellam ; 
MM 

Eloise, Dr . an d Mrs . 
Bailey, M M 

Austin 

LBJ Ranc h 

2:30p 

6:30p 

* If CP give flight number; if SP give owner. 
** Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc. 


