Day Tuesday

July 19, 1960

The Senator began his day at (place) LBJ Ranch

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	
		Lo	LD		Code
11 12 13 14	7:30a 9:15a 10:00a 1:00p 1:15p 1:30p 1:45p 2:00p 2:15p 3:45p 6:00p 7:00p 7:15p 9:00p		f f f f	Mrs. Johnson to see Lucy at Camp Mystic Bre akfast Gov and Mrs. Collins and daughters Gov Collins and family left ranch Gov. Hollins (S. C.) Sen Clements (Frankfort, KY) Jerry Holleman (Austin) Don Thomas (Houston) Gov. Ellington (Nashville, Tenn) To Austin see travel activity To KTBC to get haircut To Ranch see travel activity Larry Blackman (Austin) Sen Hartke (Brady, Tex) to say he and his family were arriving tonight Dinner: Mrs. Johnson, Dr. and Mrs. Bailey, Homer and Eloise T.; MM, Ashton, George Reedy, Diana	

Notes concerning the Senator's Activity

TELEPHONE CODE: f - from

t - to

Lo - Local

LD - Long Distance

EXPENDITURE CODE:

A - Automobile CP - Commercial Plane

C - Cab R - Restaurant

E - Entertainment T - Tips

SP - Special Plane RR - Train

TRAVEL ACTIVITY

	THAVEL ROLLVIII											
Diary Entry No.	Departure Time	From (Place)	Mode of Travel*	Accompanied by	Destination (Place)	Arrival Time	Remarks**					
Ð	2:15p	LBJ Rancl	, 75 D	Eloise, Mr. Kellam; MM	Austin	2:30p						
12	6:00p	Austin	same	Eloise, Dr. and Mrs. Bailey, MM	LBJ Ranch	6:30p						

^{*} If CP give flight number; if SP give owner.

^{**} Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc.